OF LONG REAL	City of Long Beach					411 West Ocean Boulevard Long Beach, CA 90802	
RECEPTION S	Legislation Details						
File #:			ersion:	1	Name:	Revocation D7	as Hrg Officer for Miko's BL
Туре:	Age	nda Item			Status:	Approved	
File created:	7/21	/2016			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	8/9/2	2016			Final action:	8/9/2016	
Title:	Recommendation to appoint Planning Commission as the Hearing Officer, in accordance with Long Beach Municipal Code 2.93.050, for the purpose of conducting a revocation hearing for the revocation of a business license issued to Damitresse Yancey, dba Miko's Sports Lounge, and for the commercial industrial business license issued to the Ronald L. and Peggy C. Mackey Trust for the operation of a business located at 710 West Willow Street, as well as a hearing on the revocation of the Conditional Use Permit (CUP) for 710 West Willow Street based upon violations of the Conditions of Approval associated with the CUP pursuant to Long Beach Municipal Code 21.21.601. (District 7)						
Sponsors:	Development Services, Financial Management						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 080916-R-16sr&att.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By			A	ction	Result
8/9/2016	1	City Council			а	pprove recommendation	Pass